FIREPRO
FIRE PROTECTIVE BUILDING PRODUCTS
HEAD OFFICE: AUCKLAND (09) 579 0367
 CHRISTCHURCH (03) 379 9364.  Sydney NSW (02) 9858 5597
Product specifications
can change. Contact
us to ensure you have

PVC PIPES                                                                               100mm thick      140mm thick
Up to 82mm dia pipe wih B109 at 190mm long -/60/60            -/120/120
110mm dia pipe with B109 at 190mm long -/60/60    -/120/60
160mm dia pipe with B109 at 140mm long -/60/60  -/90/90
POLYBUTYLENE
12mm to 28mm dia pipe with B109 at 140mm long -/60/60 -/120/120
COPPER
12mm dia copper pipe with B109 at 132mm long              -/60/60    -/120/15
Up to 160mm dia copper pipe with B109 at 132mm long -/60/15  -/120/15
STEEL
Up to 22mm dia pipe with B109 at 132mm long -/60/60 - /120/120
Up to 165mm dia pipe with B109 at 132mm long                         -/60/15                                          -/120/15
PIPES PENETRATING WALLS                                            Brick or concrete wall                     Brick or concrete wall
         100 mm thick                                140mm thick
Sizes Available & Product Codes           Nominal Internal Diameter
Firepro B109-21               21mm
Firepro B109-27  27mm
Firepro B109-34   34mm
Firepro B109-42   42mm
Firepro B109-48 48mm
Firepro B109-60 60mm
Firepro B109-76 76mm
Firepro B109-89 89mm
Firepro B109-114            114mm
Firepro B109-169 169mm
Variations in external diameter will occur in manufacture.  Check sizes before installation.
Typically external diameter is 54mm over internal (if 27mm thick wall).
B109  DATASHEET – May 16
NOTE: The technical information and suggestions for use and application presented herein represent the best information available to us and are